
COMPANY CONTACT NAME MAIL OFFICE

1 CAMERA MUNDI INC Eduardo Fuertes efuertes@cameramundi.com 787-653-4876

2 CARIBBEAN DATA SYSTEM INC Ana Rivera arivera@caribbeandata.com 787-774-6969

3 COMPUTER NETWORK SYSTEMS CORP DBA COMPUTERLINK Dave Morales dave.morales@computerlink.cc 787-250-5465

4 DELL TECHNOLOGIES INC Jeniffer Solivan Jeniffer_Solivan@Dell.com 787 775 3008

5 EDICIONES SANTILLANA Ignacio Romero Rovira iromero@santillana.com 787-781-9800

6 EVERTECH GROUP LLC Carlos J. Ramirez Padilla carlos.ramirez@evertecinc.com 787-759-9999 ext 6001

7 ISLAND COMPUTER COMPONENTS (ICC) Shary Gil Lozano shary@icc.pr.com 787-961-2222 ext 2028

8 J SAAD NAZER INC Jesus Saad Nazer jsn@jsaadnazer.com 787-763-0303

9 LS INNOVATIVE EDUCATION CENTER INC Cesar A. Vargas info@lseducationcenter.com 787-818-0100

10 NETXAR Marla Rodriguez Marla.rodriguez@netxar.com 787-765-0058 ext 2019

11 RICOH Daniel Perez Miranda daniel.perez@ricoh-l.com 787-641-4690

12 SESCO TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS Miguel A. Ayala Ayala mayala@sescopr.com 787-772-6368

13 SM, INC Sheila Vazquez Sheila.vazquez@sm-pr.com 787-625-9800

14 UNITED DATA TECHNOLOGIES (UDT) Joe Montesinos jmontesinos@udtonline.com 305-882-0435

15 WF COMPUTER SERVICES William Figueroa wfigueroa@wfcomputerpr.com 787-757-2570

CONTACT INFORMATION

 LETTERS OF INTENT RECEIVED BY 9/21/18 DEADLINE

PRDE-OSIATD-002-2018 - MOBILE DEVICES, PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT AND PROJECT MANAGEMENT

mailto:efuertes@cameramundi.com
mailto:arivera@caribbeandata.com
mailto:dave.morales@computerlink.cc
mailto:Jeniffer_Solivan@Dell.com
mailto:iromero@santillana.com
mailto:carlos.ramirez@evertecinc.com
mailto:shary@icc.pr.com
mailto:jsn@jsaadnazer.com
mailto:info@lseducationcenter.com
mailto:Marla.rodriguez@netxar.com
mailto:daniel.perez@ricoh-l.com
mailto:Sheila.vazquez@sm-pr.com
mailto:jmontesinos@udtonline.com
mailto:wfigueroa@wfcomputerpr.com

